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Wiska Blindstoppen Messing vernikkeld ATEX
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ETIM productklasse Blindstop/afdichtplug

Materiaalkwaliteit Messing

Gebruikstemperatuur -40 - 120 °C

Halogeenvrij Ja

Nom. draadmaat metrisch/Pg 20

Spoed schroefdraad 1.5 mm

Glasvezelversterkt Nee

Slagvast Ja

Explosiegeteste uitvoering Ja

Venting Nee

Drukcompenserend Nee

SKU

567161

567162

567163

567158
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